
2:45 R North St 

Buckland St R Mary St

L Drayton Rd  L Bridge St 

L West St R Wirra Wirra

R Stephen St 4:05      •   Fairholme  (bus shelter) (on request)

R Ramsay St       •   TAS 

3:15      •   Centenary Hts   (bus shelter) R Sinclair St

L South St L Curzon St

   (If going to Rangeville will add 5 min to trip, L Margaret St

      arriving at St Josephs at 3:25) R Tourist Dve  round-a-bout

R High St  continue Warrego Hway (Toowoomba Range)

3:20      •   Rangeville SS - school side   (on request) R Biggs Rd

R Marshall St 4:15      •  Withcott SS   (Bus shelter area)

L Loveday U TURN return along Biggs Rd

R Naranga St L Warrego Hway

R Lucinda St R Round-a-bout

L South St Warrego Hway

R Mackenzie St  (round-a-bout) 4:20      •  Bus Zone @ Withcott Hotel

3.25      •   St Josephs L Murphys Creek Rd
     (bus zone before Murphy St) L Diana Crescent

cross James St      •  cnr Murphys Ck Rd & Diana Cres

L Margaret St 4:23      •  No 35

3:30     •   Grammar    (top loop)      •  No 81

L Margaret St      •  No 110

R Mary St      •  No 121

3:35      •  Tmba East SS  (school side bus zone)    •  No 157   (cnr Gatton Ck Rd & Diana Crs)

L Bridge St L Gatton Creek Rd

3:40      •   TAFE Bus stop L Murphys Creek Rd

R Stuart St 4:25      • opp  No 80

3:55 INTERCHANGE with BALLARD BUS      • No 111 

             at  MT LOFTY SHS R Brookside Place (Drive all the way to the

end & turn around.  Drive back up to the

corner.

4:26      •  Cnr Brookside Pl & Murphys Creek Rd

R Murphys Creek Rd

4:27      •   cnr 6 Mile Creek Rd

4:30      •   Urban Utilities Station

          (opposite Rossitors Rd)

4:32      •   Pad opp Lockyer Siding

Effective date  26 May 2023 Premier Qld page 1

www.premierqld.com

Toowoomba Depot

WITHCOTT - S472N

PM TIMETABLE

http://www.premierqld.com/


L Costellos Rd

4:33      •  opp concrete pad 

4:34      •  opp No 56  (Pink pig letterbox)

4:34      •  opp No 80

4:34 R Koreelah St

4:35      •   No 186  (green gates)

4:36      •   No 172  

 L Larnook St

4:40      •   opp No 28

4:40      •   opp No 48

4:41      •   No 95

4:41      •   No 117

4:42      •   No 125

R Milora St

4:42      •   cnr Milora & Larnook Rd

4:43      •   lot 133

R Dugandan Rd

L Murphys Creek Rd

4:50      •   No 851

4:55 R Jack Crt

R Mary Cres

Turn a Round at Mary Crt

     •   No 10

R Jack Crt

     •   cnr Jack & Murphys Creek Rd

R Murphys Creek Rd

continue along Murphys Ck Rd

L New England Highway

5:30 Return to Tmba depot

Effective date 26 May 2023

Premier Qld page 2

www.premierqld.com

WITHCOTT - S472N

PM TIMETABLE

http://www.premierqld.com/

